Davenport Pioneer Days

Individual or Family Sponsorship Agreement

Individual or Family Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:		

100 Bushel Wheat Club \$500 or more

- Name on a 24" x 24" banner in the City Park.
 Name recognition on banner listing donors at the Memorial Hall.
- · Name on Pioneer Days schedule.
- Name included in the "Thank You" ad in the Lincoln Advertiser.
- Name listed on the Donor page on our website.

Golden Wheat Club \$300 to \$499

- Name recognition on banner listing donors at the Memorial Hall.
- Name on Pioneer Days schedule.
- Name included in the "Thank You" ad in the Lincoln Advertiser.
- Name listed on the Donor page on our website.

Wheat Field Club \$200 to \$299

- · Name on Pioneer Days schedule.
- Name included in the "Thank You" ad in the Lincoln Advertiser.
- Name listed on the Donor page on our website.

Wheat Sprouting Club \$100 to \$199

- Name included in the "Thank You" ad in the Lincoln Advertiser.
- Name listed on the Donor page on our website.

Wheat Seed Club \$25 to \$99

• Name listed on the Donor page on our website.

Footprints on Park Street \$50 per footprint

Business, individual or family name on a footprint.

Please return donation agreement and payment to:

Davenport Pioneer Days PO Box 1147 Davenport, WA 99122

Please make check payable to Davenport Pioneer Days

Thank You for Your Donation!